
2019.04.28-30 北九州市立大学

種　目 優　勝 準優勝 参加数

男子複 廣瀬 坂村 田中陸人 菅 　６２

高木 壇 志垣 山元

(福大) (西工大) (福大) (九大)

男子単 高木凱登 菅康太 志垣裕斗 仲西裕太 　１２６

(福大) (九大) (福大) (福大)

女子複 奥 橋本 又木 本部 　２１

濱原 新田 本田 池元

(福大) (日経大) (久留米) (福大)

女子単 多田羅万槻子 倉成祐生 奥瑞稀 濱原楓和 　３９

(北九大) (福大) (福大) (福大)

三　位

第60回 福岡県学生バドミントン選手権大会



 
田中陸人 坂村

志垣 2 2 壇

小田 2 2 0 坂梨

森山 0 0 楊

野口 2 2 福田

中俣 0 0 橋口

東野 2 2 立石

米満 2 井本

田代 0 0 2 外牧

鵜狩 0 0 三田

前原 0 2 前原

冨永 0 2 1 川口

堀田 2 藤本

小銭 2 0 村井

小田 0 2 古賀

伊藤 2 尾山

小峠 0 0 2 廣瀬

尾場 2 丸山

松森 2 2 0 田中

木下 0 2 大塚

石松 2 0 石田

緒方 1 0 2 坂口

川浪 0 川上

川瀬 0 0 楠根

星山 2 0 東

前田 1 2 倉田

山本 0 0 竹崎

城戸 0 2 2 竹原

池見 2 溝口

宮永 2 0 森

倉島 2 1 2 仲西

小村 2 杉田

波多野 0 2 福田渉

加藤 2 宮下

久保 0 2 0 坂本

佐藤 0 0 柳井

楠田 2 0 眞名子

長野 0 0 神尾

籾 0 2 梶原

手嶋 2 中村

黒上 1 0 0 堀

菅 2 0 山下

橋本 2 2 佐藤

岩本 0 2 2 霜見

青木 2 村上

丸本 2 0 0 岡田

廣瀬 2 渕上

高木 2 1 加藤

野波 0 2 赤星

玉井 2 鶴野

安部 2 2 0 坂口

多賀  0 是永

宮崎 X 0 大城

小穴 2 0 1 大谷

山本 2 中山

田中 0 2 高木

冨山 2 0 原

江藤 1 0 犬童

荻野 0 2 石橋

枝澤 0 2 2 松井

小野 2 2 菅

砂坂 山元

田中陸人

志垣 2

菅 0
山元

男子ダブルス

(福大）

(福教大）

21-11
21-13

(久留米）

(西南）

(北九大）

(日経大）

(九大）

(久留米）

(西南）

(西工大）

(日経大）

(北九大）

(福大）

(共立大）

(西南）

(西工大）

(九大）

(共立大）

(福大）

(北九大）

(西南）

(日経大）

(福工大）

(福大）

(西工大）

(北九大）

(九産大）

(西南）

(日経大）

(九大）

(久留米）

(西工大）

(西南）

(福工大）

(共立大）

(九大）

(日経大）

(西南）

(福大）

(日経大）

(北九大）

(福大）

(九情工）

(西南）

(久留米）

(九大）

(福大）

(九国大）

(九大）

(福教大）

(福大）

(北九大）

(西南）

(久留米）

(西工大）

(共立大）

(北九大）

(西南）

21-16
21-15

23-21
21-13

21- 5
21- 2

(福工大）

(福大）

(日経大）

21- 2
21- 9

21-13
21-14

(九大）

21- 6
21-16

21-11
21-11

21-18
21-10

21- 8
21- 3

21-15
21-10

22-20
21-16

21- 8
21- 7

21-13
21- 7

21- 3
21- 6

21- 8
11-21
21-17

21-11
21-11

21- 2
21- 3

21-17
21-10

21-11
21-11

21- 5
21-12

21- 4
21- 6

21-15
21- 8

21- 8
23-21

21-19
21-17

21- 6
21-11

21- 4
21-10

21-13
19-21
21- 8

21-13
21-10

21-18
21-12

21-15
21-18

21-19
21-15

21-18
21-10

22-20
21-14

21-17
21-12

21-15
21-18

21- 7
21-11

21- 7
21- 5

21-11
21-16

21-17
21-12

21-19
21-11

21- 9
21-10

21-19
21-19

21-19
22-20

21- 9
21- 7

21- 8
21-19

16-21
21- 9
21- 8

21-19
21-16

17-21
21-14
22-20

21-14
 8-21
21-18

21-18
21-18

21-17
21-17

21-14
21-17

22-24
21-16
21-19

(福大）

(九大）

21-14
21- 9

21-17
21-13 21-14

15-21
21-14

21-13
16-21
21-16

三位決定戦

21-18
21-19

21-14
21-15

21- 5
21- 3
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0

2 0 2

2 0 0

2

0 2

2 2 0

2

男子シングルス (1/2)

菅康太 (九大）

玉井大地 (西工大）

堀蒼伊 (久留米）

久保範幸 (共立大）

手嶋亮太 (北九大）

梶原惇 (西南）

橋本夏苑 (日経大）

廣瀬泰生 (福大）

米満薫 (西南）

川上将矢 (九情工）

犬童鈴之助 (福大）

柳井伸介 (九大）

渡邉悠基 (西工大）

野口仁 (久留米）

藤本啓幸 (西南）

富山海都 (日経大）

鶴野嵩翔 (共立大）

前田圭太 (福大）

川瀬琢磨 (北九大）

黒上雄馬 (西南）

三田村太郎 (九大）

後郷泰伽 (九産大）

竹原崚雅 (久留米）

杉田陸 (福大）

砂坂優太 (久留米）

原潤一 (福大）

前原健太 (日経大）

宮永雅斗 (西南）

森尚寛 (九大）

窪田温司 (共立大）

福田祐一 (福工大）

坂村一樹 (西工大）

廣瀬裕生 (日経大）

鶴田夢踊 (西工大）

中村隼人 (西南）

米重佑貴 (九大）

中山一真 (福工大）

田代穂 (北九大）

仲西裕太 (福大）

堀田瑛仁 (九大）

岩本瑠道 (日経大）

村井輝 (西南）

城戸優光 (共立大）

松森達也 (西工大）

古賀健太郎 (福大）

倉田舜也 (西南）

宮下陵汰 (九国大）

田中陸人 (福大）

緒方雪之亮 (日経大）

枝澤友也 (九大）

丸本和輝 (福工大）

山本裕幸 (西南）

安西快 (福教大）

鵜狩真生 (北九大）

小村飛雄 (西工大）

立石桐茉 (共立大）

石橋凌太 (西工大）

石田拓巳 (福大）

山下葵 (久留米）

眞名子優斗 (北九大）

加藤丈登 (九大）

尾場晃 (西南）

佐藤敬太 (日経大）

21-13
21-10

21-11
21- 8

21- 8
21-16

21-11
23-21

21-15
21-13

21-14
21- 9

21- 9
21-14

21-16
16-21
28-26

17-21
21-16
21-11

21-17
21-12

21- 5
21-13

21-11
21-16

21- 9
21-11

21-19
21-14

21- 7
21- 7

21- 0
21- 2

23-21
21-14

21- 7
21- 3

21-14
21-10

21- 9
21- 7

21- 5
21-15

21- 9
21-11

21-18
21-11

21- 1
21- 1

21-15
21-17

21- 3
21- 3

21-18
21-13

10-21
21- 8
21-15

21-14
21-11

21- 1
21- 3

21- 4
21- 4

21- 6
21-18

21-17
21-15

21-17
21-15

21-15
21-14

21- 5
21-15

21-19
21-19

21-11
21-14

21-15
21-13

21-14
29-27

13-21
21-18
21-16

21-11
21- 6

21-18
21-14

21-14
21-12

21-13
20-22
21-12

21- 7
21- 3

21-15
16-21
21- 8

21- 5
21-13

21-15
18-21
21-15

21-10
19-21
21-14

21-11
21-16

21-18
21- 7

21-16
21-12

21-10
21-12

 8-21
21-15
21-16

23-21
21-19

21-19
21-13

21-17
21-15

16-21
21-13
21-13

10-21
21-15
21-1421-17

21-10
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男子シングルス (2/2)

福田渉 (九国大）

竹崎陽平 (久留米）

菅隆一郎 (西南）

加藤彰英 (福大）

小銭健太郎 (九大）

坂梨和浩 (西南）

小野龍輝 (西工大）

石松民生 (日経大）

倉島健太 (西工大）

田中礼央 (北九大）

田中龍之介 (西南）

赤星廣大 (共立大）

松永太陽 (久留米）

溝口零次 (九大）

丸山紘平 (日経大）

高木凱登 (福大）

池見晃一 (西南）

大塚翔太 (北九大）

井本宏樹 (共立大）

長野航大 (福大）

東陸太朗 (西南）

松井康平 (西工大）

荻野秀鷹 (九大）

霜見大智 (日経大）

西田匠吾 (九産大）

冨永奏 (日経大）

多賀史也 (北九大）

東野隼人 (西南）

外牧佑基 (九大）

高木瞭 (福工大）

坂口大樹 (福大）

小野麟太郎 (久留米）

壇隆介 (西工大）

佐藤璃玖 (共立大）

前原康太 (日経大）

楠田大文 (福大）

宮崎耀輔 (九産大）

小峠泰之 (西南）

波多野晃大 (九大）

尾山瑛祐 (福大）

青木伴史 (福工大）

江藤拓磨 (日経大）

渕上優介 (福大）

川浪辰煕 (北九大）

池内遼太 (西南）

伊藤良樹 (久留米）

楠根光琴 (九情工）

山元一輝 (九大）

江田昂弘 (西工大）

山本大稀 (共立大）

中俣昂介 (久留米）

大谷悠斗 (西南）

籾貴昭 (北九大）

大城陸 (西南）

星山詩音 (福大）

川口晃平 (日経大）

小田一晴 (久留米）

木下陸 (西工大）

楊懿之 (西南）

執行祐輝 (福教大）

安部成勇 (北九大）

坂本智也 (九大）

志垣裕斗 (福大）

21- 5
21- 6

21-17
21- 8

21- 8
21- 8

21- 5
21- 5

21- 2
21- 3

22-20
21-13

21-14
24-22

21-10
21-10

21- 9
21-13

13-21
21-16
21-16

21-14
22-20

21-16
21-18

21- 5
21- 7

21-16
11-21
21-16

21- 7
21-12

21-11
21-10

14-21
21- 9
21-11

21-17
21-11

21- 7
21- 7

21-12
14-21
21-16

21-15
21-14

21-16
21-18

21- 7
21-15

21-19
21-14

21-17
21-15

22-20
21-14

21-16
21-12

21-12
21- 7

21-12
18-21
21-16

16-21
21-11
21- 3

21-15
20-22
24-22

21- 9
21-13

21-15
21- 3

18-21
21- 5
21- 3

19-21
21-16
21-15

21-15
21-16

21- 8
21- 9

21-16
21-11

21-10
21- 5

21-17
21-15

21-17
21-13

21-11
21-16

21- 8
20-22
21-10

21- 7
21- 6

21- 2
21- 3

21-13
21-19

18-21
21-11
21-11

21-14
21-18

21-15
21-15

21-16
21-17

19-21
21- 9
22-20

21-12
21- 9

16-21
21-14
21-11

18-21
21- 9
21- 6

21-17
21-13

21-12
22-20

21- 9
21-12

21-12
21-17

21- 5
21-19

21-16
15-21
21-18



 
橋本

新田 2 本部

廣田 2 2 池元

廣渡 2 0 2 山口

平野 0 0 2 坂本

清水 2 0 山下

高宮 0 富田

山口 0 1 桒田

塚本 2 0 0 佐々木

品川 2 山本

多田羅 0 2 久保

猪口 0 田中

又木 2  古川

本田 2 2 0 X 三林

中原 0 藤井

高橋 0 2 若崎

田中 2 村上

小田 2 0 0 山本 (九州大）

山本 0 0 2 池田 (九大）

吉田 1 2 奥

倉成 2 濱原

雨宮

又木

本田 2

本部 1
池元

女子ダブルス

(日経大）

(北九大）
21-13
21-16

(福教大）

(九大）

(共立大）

(北九大）

(久留米）

(福教大）

(九大）

(西南）

(福大）

(福大）

(共立大）

(北九大）

(九大）

(西南）

(久留米）

(共立大）

(西南）

(福大）

22-20
21- 9

21- 3
21- 6

21- 4
21- 2

21-13
21- 8

21-13
21-15

21-18
21-17

21-11
21-13

14-21
21-14
21-17

21- 8
21-12

21- 9
21-15

25-23
21-10

21-10
21-17

21- 8
21- 9

三位決定戦

11-21
21-14
21-11

(久留米）

(福大）

21- 7
21- 6

21-12
21-12

21-10
21- 6

21-12
21- 8

21-17
19-21
21-17
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0 0 0
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2
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1
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2 0 2

2 0 0

2 2

2

0

2

女子シングルス

倉成祐生 (福大）

村上ひかり (西南）

吉田寛乃 (西南）

藤井杏圭 (共立大）

猪口夏生 (北九大）

田中華乃 (九大）

久保明香里 (西南）

小田陽奈子 (九大）

山下実月 (北九大）

又木楓 (久留米）

田中実結 (久留米）

廣渡みさき (北九大）

佐々木遥子 (九大）

山口真奈 (共立大）

濱原楓和 (福大）

品川温子 (共立大）

本田萌葉 (久留米）

山本瑞月 (九大）

山本真央 (西南）

新田琴乃 (日経大）

多田羅万槻子 (北九大）

坂本梨奈 (共立大）

高宮理紗 (九大）

雨宮愛美 (福大）

本部美優 (福大）

若崎美羽 (西南）

山口文菜 (九大）

橋本麗央 (日経大）

古川友葵 (久留米）

山本一葉 (西南）

池田結香 (九大）

三林里緒菜 (共立大）

冨田姫 (北九大）

奥瑞稀 (福大）

池元百鐘 (福大）

廣田未彩 (北九大）

桒田寧々 (九大）

古川裕希 (西南）

塚本真理子 (共立大）

21-19
21-12

21- 6
21- 7

21-14
21-19

21-14
21- 7

21- 2
21- 6

21- 3
21- 6

21-13
21-10

21-18
21-16

21- 9
21-10

21-11
21- 7

21- 3
21-11

21-17
21-18

18-21
21-19
21- 9

13-21
21-10
21-19

21-13
21-10

21- 8
21- 8

18-21
21-12
21-12

21- 9
21-13

21-15
21-13

21- 2
21- 1

21- 3
21- 4

21- 6
21- 4

三位決定戦

21- 7
21-10

21-15
21-12

21-15
23-21

21-16
21-13

21-18
18-21
21-14

21-11
21-14

21-13
21-11

21- 8
21-17

21-18
22-20

濱原楓和 (福大）

奥瑞稀 (福大）

21-14
21-14

18-21
21-12
21-19

21-15
21- 8

21-13
21-1021- 8

15-21
22-20


